2025%&% BFEI—-TE48

SUPER S5 -2 1264 km HE N

HRIZAR—YEST AI¥ 3EEB 2025/09/06 14:40 . ...
fRE (17:30 31 L) BAsaksfE 14:40:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
p8 14:49:10.296 1:06.533 31.206
4) 1ZE'~UK RAT
14:42:20.775 56.267 28.545 27.722 (18) & F1T
2 14:43:17.004 56.229 28.482 27.747 1 14:42:09.402 57.114 29.159 27.955
3 14:44:13.155 56.151 28.367 27.784 2 14:43:06.480 57.078 28.983 28.095
4 14:45:09.518 56.363 28.429 27.934 3 14:44:03.152 56.672 28.681 27.991
p5 14:46:09.622 1:00.104 28.590 4 14:44:59.683 56.531 28.616 27.915
6 14:48:31.164 2:21.542 27.791 5 14:45:56.570 56.887 28.771 28.116
7 14:49:27.599 56.435 28.587 27.848 6 14:46:53.174 56.604 28.628 27.976
p8 14:50:28.153 1:00.554 28.566 7 14:47:49.767 56.593 28.566 28.027
9 14:53:48.318 3:20.165 27.860 p8 14:48:50.729 1:00.962 28.626
10 14:54:44.572 56.254 28.440 27.814 9 14:52:49.171 3:58.442 29.405
11 14:55:40.619 56.047 28.313 27.734 10 14:53:46.008 56.837 28.776 28.061
12 14:56:36.758 56.139 28.406 27.733 11 14:54:42.714 56.706 28.727 27.979
13 14:57:33.038 56.280 28.378 27.902 12 14:55:39.813 57.099 29.057 28.042
13 14:56:36.288 56.475 28.509 27.966
(17) NORIZO 5 14 14:57:32.889 56.601 28.573 28.028
1 14:42:23.724 56.720 28.812 27.908
2 14:43:19.988 56.264 28.498 27.766 (21) FH =
3 14:44:16.355 56.367 28.561 27.806 1 14:42:22.096 56.855 28.820 28.035
4 14:45:13.216 56.861 28.934 27.927 2 14:43:18.991 56.895 28.778 28.117
5 14:46:09.856 56.640 28.607 28.033 3 14:44:15.710 56.719 28.763 27.956
6 14:47:06.468 56.612 28.719 27.893 4 14:45:12.543 56.833 28.775 28.058
7 14:48:02.614 56.146 28.449 27.697 5 14:46:09.415 56.872 28.743 28.129
8 14:48:59.220 56.606 28.806 27.800 6 14:47:06.911 57.496 29.416 28.080
9 14:49:56.120 56.900 28.869 28.031 7 14:48:03.513 56.602 28.552 28.050
10 14:50:52.665 56.545 28.585 27.960 8 14:49:01.032 57.519 29.340 28.179
11 14:51:49.622 56.957 29.066 27.891 9 14:49:57.911 56.879 28.676 28.203
12 14:52:47.030 57.408 28.675 28.733 10 14:50:54.829 56.918 28.589 28.329
13 14:53:46.588 59.558 31.683 27.875 11 14:51:52.327 57.498 29.013 28.485
14 14:54:42.928 56.340 28.620 27.720 12 14:52:56.303 1:03.976 28.787 35.189
15 14:55:39.617 56.689 28.739 27.950 13 14:53:56.773 1:00.470 31.291 29.179
16 14:56:36.144 56.527 28.630 27.897 pl4 14:55:19.593 1:22.820 36.655
17 14:57:33.280 57.136 28.821 28.315 15 14:57:29.124 2:09.531 28.295
16 14:58:26.109 56.985 28.839 28.146
(22) BIR
1 14:42:21.015 56.294 28.551 27.743 (7) 8 #%EA
2 14:43:17.300 56.285 28.423 27.862 1 14:42:19.022 56.958 28.970 27.988
3 14:44:13.831 56.531 28.530 28.001 2 14:43:15.754 56.732 28.830 27.902
4 14:45:10.508 56.677 28.704 27.973 3 14:44:12.711 56.957 28.908 28.049
p5 14:46:11.827 1:01.319 28.571 4 14:45:10.905 58.194 29.703 28.491
6 14:48:31.093 2:19.266 28.141 5 14:46:07.558 56.653 28.650 28.003
7 14:49:27.812 56.719 28.862 27.857 6 14:47:04.682 57.124 29.105 28.019
p8 14:50:28.667 1:00.855 28.611 7 14:48:01.853 57.171 28.932 28.239
9 14:53:48.128 3:19.461 28.002 8 14:49:00.183 58.330 30.142 28.188
10 14:54:44.820 56.692 28.893 27.799 9 14:49:57.143 56.960 28.877 28.083
11 14:55:41.545 56.725 28.542 28.183 10 14:50:54.011 56.868 28.791 28.077
12 14:56:38.294 56.749 28.548 28.201 11 14:51:50.914 56.903 28.833 28.070
13 14:57:34.850 56.556 28.690 27.866 12 14:52:49.360 58.446 28.961 29.485
13 14:53:46.487 57.127 29.050 28.077
(30) B3 shid 14 14:54:43.407 56.920 28.960 27.960
1 14:42:21.763 56.376 28.511 27.865 15 14:55:40.123 56.716 28.703 28.013
2 14:43:18.318 56.555 28.750 27.805 16 14:56:36.990 56.867 28.634 28.233
3 14:44:14.779 56.461 28.661 27.800 17 14:57:33.658 56.668 28.588 28.080
4 14:45:11.171 56.392 28.533 27.859
5 14:46:07.612 56.441 28.637 27.804 (20) TR f—
6 14:47:04.397 56.785 28.717 28.068 1 14:42:09.990 56.760 28.781 27.979
p7 14:48:06.650 1:02.253 28.966 2 14:43:07.246 57.256 29.161 28.095
8 14:49:56.077 1:49.427 38.785 3 14:44:04.650 57.404 28.796 28.608
9 14:50:53.652 57.575 29.466 28.109 4 14:45:01.650 57.000 28.993 28.007
10 14:51:50.462 56.810 28.759 28.051 5 14:45:58.512 56.862 28.701 28.161
11 14:52:48.746 58.284 28.811 29.473 6 14:46:55.486 56.974 28.799 28.175
12 14:53:45.525 56.779 28.753 28.026 7 14:48:00.914 1:05.428 31.203 34.225
pi3 14:54:48.471 1:02.946 28.732 8 14:49:00.041 59.127 30.904 28.223
9 14:49:57.313 57.272 29.215 28.057
(19) #i RSB 10 14:50:54.379 57.066 28.892 28.174
1 14:42:18.503 56.998 28.977 28.021 11 14:51:51.382 57.003 28.884 28.119
2 14:43:15.318 56.815 28.833 27.982 12 14:52:49.602 58.220 28.831 29.389
3 14:44:14.516 59.198 30.998 28.200 13 14:53:46.999 57.397 29.290 28.107
4 14:45:11.070 56.554 28.671 27.883 14 14:54:43.847 56.848 28.740 28.108
5 14:46:09.566 58.496 30.065 28.431 15 14:55:40.825 56.978 28.660 28.318
6 14:47:07.367 57.801 29.837 27.964 16 14:56:38.503 57.678 29.031 28.647
7 14:48:03.763 56.396 28.472 27.924 17 14:57:35.640 57.137 28.876 28.261
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20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X H4H

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST AI¥ 3EEB 2025/09/06 14:40 .
fRE (17:30 31 L) BAsaksfE 14:40:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1

(12) #0 S
1

14:42:30.515 57.084 28.893 28.191
2 14:43:27.348 56.833 28.818 28.015
3 14:44:24.529 57.181 28.917 28.264
4 14:45:21.370 56.841 28.798 28.043
p5 14:46:24.319 1:02.949 28.625
6 14:51:44.197 5:19.878 29.023
7 14:52:42.315 58.118 29.540 28.578
8 14:53:40.369 58.054 29.812 28.242
9 14:54:37.242 56.873 28.645 28.228
10 14:55:34.319 57.077 28.814 28.263
11 14:56:31.296 56.977 28.876 28.101
12 14:57:28.103 56.807 28.624 28.183
13 14:58:24.887 56.784 28.655 28.129
(23) £ EHE
1 14:42:09.273 56.884 28.851 28.033
2 14:43:06.700 57.427 29.006 28.421
3 14:44:03.549 56.849 28.717 28.132
4 14:45:00.531 56.982 28.847 28.135
5 14:45:57.720 57.189 28.985 28.204
6 14:46:54.757 57.037 28.915 28.122
7 14:47:52.109 57.352 28.882 28.470
8 14:48:49.193 57.084 28.712 28.372
9 14:49:46.680 57.487 29.074 28.413
10 14:50:49.558 1:02.878 34.324 28.554
11 14:51:46.878 57.320 29.160 28.160
12 14:52:43.939 57.061 28.976 28.085
13 14:53:40.822 56.883 28.825 28.058
14 14:54:37.721 56.899 28.693 28.206
15 14:55:34.906 57.185 28.940 28.245
16 14:56:32.381 57.475 28.918 28.557
17 14:57:30.075 57.694 29.030 28.664
18 14:58:27.090 57.015 28.937 28.078
(8) E&Il #
1 14:42:24.601 57.710 29.153 28.557
2 14:43:21.563 56.962 28.784 28.178
3 14:44:18.717 57.154 28.891 28.263
4 14:45:15.703 56.986 28.951 28.035
p5 14:46:19.302 1:03.599 28.801
6 14:49:51.323 3:32.021 28.634
7 14:50:48.329 57.006 28.945 28.061
8 14:51:45.367 57.038 28.931 28.107
9 14:52:42.447 57.080 28.877 28.203
10 14:53:39.759 57.312 29.048 28.264
pll 14:54:41.254 1:01.495 28.834
12 14:56:55.104 2:13.850 28.444
13 14:57:52.195 57.091 28.899 28.192
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